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Pinki Ma'am : History

Deepmani sir : Biology

Prashant sir Reasoning

Date

Title

Time

Date

Title

Timing

Date

Title

Time

Monday, December 29, 2025

Miscellaneous-1

12:00 PM-12:59 PM

Monday, December 29, 2025

Introduction to Biology

11:00 AM - 11:59 AM

Monday, January 12,

Coding Decoding -

10:00AM 11:00AM

2026 1
W 14 ing Decoding -
Tuesday, December 30, 2025 Miscellaneous-2 12:00 PM-12:59 PM Wednesday, December 31, 2025 Cell 1 11:00 AM - 11:59 AM ed"eSd;’gzlgnuary » | Coding ;wdmg 10:00AM 11:00AM
Wednesday, December 31, 2025 Muslim rule-1 12:00 PM-12:59 PM Friday, January 2, 2026 Cell 2 11:00 AM - 11:59 AM Friday, January 16,2026 | Blood Relation-1| 10:00AM 11:00AM
: o Monday, January 19, X
Thursday, January 1, 2026 Muslim rule-2 12:00 PM-12:59 PM Monday, January 5,2026 Cell Division 11:00 AM - 11:59 AM 2026 Blood Relation -2 | 10:00AM 11:00AM
21
Friday, January 2, 2026 Delhi sultanate-1 12:00 PM-12:59 PM Tuesday, January 6, 2026 Nutrients1 11:00 AM - 11:59 AM WEd"eSd%' ;Z"“ary ' g::;zndl 10:00AM 11:00AM
ing -
. . ) Order and
Monday, January 5, 2026 Delhi sultanate-2 12:00 PM-12:59 PM Wednesday, January 7, 2026 Nutrients2 11:00 AM - 11:59 AM Friday, January 23,2026 Ranking - 2 10:00AM 11:00AM
Monday, 26, .
Tuesday, January 6, 2026 Delhi sultanate-3 12:00 PM-12:59 PM Friday, January 9, 2026 Nutrients3 11:00 AM - 11:59 AM on ayzéaz';“ary Syllogism-1 | 10:00AM 11:00AM
. i X Monday, January 26, X
Wednesday, January 7, 2026 Miscellaneous-1 12:00 PM-12:59 PM Monday, January 12,2026 Digestive System1 11:00 AM - 11:59 AM 2026 Syllogism - 2 10:00AM 11:00AM
. h . Wednesday, January 28, X
Thursday, January 8, 2026 Miscellaneous-2 12:00 PM-12:59 PM Wednesday, January 14, 2026 Digestive System2 11:00 AM - 11:59 AM 2026 Syllogism - 3 10:00AM 11:00AM

Friday, January 9, 2026

Fall of mughals-1

12:00 PM-12:59 PM

Friday, January 16, 2026

Circulatory System 1

11:00 AM - 11:59 AM

Friday, January 30, 2026

Missing Number

10:00AM 11:00AM

Monday, January 12,2026

Fall of mughals-2

12:00 PM-12:59 PM

Monday, January 19, 2026

Circulatory System 2

11:00 AM - 11:59 AM

Monday, February 2,

10:00AM 11:00AM

Tuesday, January 13,2026

Advent of Europeans-1

12:00 PM-12:59 PM

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

Respiratory System

11:00 AM - 11:59 AM

10:00AM 11:00AM

Wednesday, January 14, 2026

Advent of Europeans-2

12:00 PM-12:59 PM

Friday, January 23,2026

Excretory System

11:00 AM - 11:59 AM

10:00AM 11:00AM

Thursday, January 15, 2026

Advent of Europeans-3

12:00 PM-12:59 PM

Monday, January 26,2026

Glands and Hormones

11:00 AM - 11:59 AM

10:00AM 11:00AM

Friday, January 16, 2026

Rise of independent states-1

12:00 PM-12:59 PM

Monday, January 26,2026

Skeletal System

11:00 AM - 11:59 AM

10:00AM 11:00AM

Monday, January 19,2026

Rise of independent states-2

12:00 PM-12:59 PM

Wednesday, January 28, 2026

Reproductive System1

11:00 AM - 11:59 AM

10:00AM 11:00AM

Tuesday, January 20,2026

Rise of independent states-3

12:00 PM-12:59 PM

Friday, January 30, 2026

Reproductive System2

11:00 AM - 11:59 AM

10:00AM 11:00AM

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

Revolt 1857-1

12:00 PM-12:59 PM

Monday, February 2, 2026

Nervous System1

11:00 AM - 11:59 AM

10:00AM 11:00AM

Thursday, January 22,2026

Revolt 1857-2

12:00 PM-12:59 PM

Tuesday, February 3,2026

Nervous System2

11:00 AM - 11:59 AM

10:00AM 11:00AM

Pinki Ma'am : Geography

Wednesday, February 4, 2026

Biological Classification

11:00 AM - 11:59 AM

10:00AM 11:00AM

Date

Title

Time

Thursday, February 5, 2026

Animal Kingdom

11:00 AM - 11:59 AM

10:00AM 11:00AM

Engineers Adda247 YouTube
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2026 Analogy - 1
Tuesday, Feb 3,
uesday, February Analogy - 2
2026
Wednesday, February 4, Analogy - 3
2026
Thursday, February 5,
2026 Clock -1
Friday, February 6, 2026 Clock -2
Monday, February 9, Calendar - 1
2026
Tuesday, February 10,
2026 Calendar - 2
Wi
ednesday, February 11, Dice
2026
Thursday, February 12, | Cube and Cuboid -
2026 1
Friday, February 13, Cube and Cuboid -
2026 2
Monday, February 16, Arithmetic
2026 Reasoning
| Adda247 App
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Tuesday, February 17,

Monday, January 26,2026 Orientation 12:00 PM-12:59 PM Friday, February 6, 2026 Plant Kingdom 11:00 AM - 11:59 AM 2026 Dictionary Words | 10:00AM 11:00AM
. R Wednesday, February 18, | Counting Figure -
Monday, January 26,2026 Astronomy-1 12:00 PM-12:59 PM Monday, February 9, 2026 Diseases1 11:00 AM - 11:59 AM 2026 1 10:00AM 11:00AM
Thursday, Feb 19, | Counting Fi -
Wednesday, January 28, 2026 Astronomy-2 12:00 PM-12:59 PM Tuesday, February 10,2026 Diseases2 11:00 AM - 11:59 AM urs ayzosﬁmary oun '"ﬁ U | 10:00AM 11:00AM
Frid 30,2026 Sol tem-1 12:00 PM-12:59 PM D i sir : Physi Friday, February 20, Seating 10:00AM 11:00AM
riday, January 30, olar system- : -12: eepmani sir : Physics 2026 Arrangement - 1 : :
. ool Monday, Feb 23, Seati
Monday, February 2, 2026 Solar system-2 12:00 PM-12:59 PM Date Title Timing onday, rebruary eating 10:00AM 11:00AM
2026 Arrangement - 2
Tuesday, February 24, Mathematical
Tuesday, February 3, 2026 Solar system-3 12:00 PM-12:59 PM Monday, January 5, 2026 Orientation 1PM-2PM uesday, reoruary i 10:00AM 11:00AM
2026 operation
itM W Fi 2
Wednesday, February 4, 2026 Topography-1 12:00 PM-12:59 PM Tuesday, January 6,2026 | UnitMeasurements and 1PM-2PM ednesday, February 25, | o Diagram | 10:00AM 11:00AM
Dimensions 2026
Scalar and Vector Thursday, February 26, Non Verbal
Thi , F , 202 T hy-2 12:00 PM-12:59 PM Wi A ,202 L 1PM-2PM X 10:00AM 11:00AM
ursday, February 5,2026 opography 00 5 ednesday, January 7, 2026 Quantities 2026 Reasoning - 1 0:00. 00.
Force and Laws of Friday, February 27, Non Verbal
Friday, February 6, 2026 Introduction 12:00 PM-12:59 PM Friday, January 9, 2026 ¢ aw 1PM-2PM 1day, February ‘ 10:00AM 11:00AM
Motion 1 2026 Reasoning - 2
F d L f a
Monday, February 9, 2026 Division of India 12:00 PM-12:59 PM Monday, January 12,2026 °r°eMz':_0 azws © 1PM-2PM Prashant sir : Quants
on
Force and Laws of o S
Tuesday, February 10, 2026 Soil 12:00 PM-12:59 PM Wednesday, January 14, 2026 Motion 3W 1PM-2PM Date Title Timing
Monday, 19, .
Wednesday, February 11,2026 Rocks 12:00 PM-12:59 PM Friday, January 16, 2026 Gravitation1 1PM-2PM on ayzéznéuary Introduction  [10:30 PM TO 11:30 PM
o Wednesday, January 21, Ratio and
Thursday, February 12,2026 Forest 12:00 PM-12:59 PM Monday, January 19, 2026 Gravitation2 1PM-2PM . 10:30 PM TO 11:30 PM]
2026 proportion-1
Work P d Ratio and
Friday, February 13, 2026 Climate 12:00 PM-12:59 PM Wednesday, January 21, 2026 R Foweran 1PM-2PM Friday, January 23, 2026 atloan 10:30 PM TO 11:30 PM
Energy1 proportion-2
X Work Power and Monday, January 26, .
Monday, February 16, 2026 Pressure Belt 12:00 PM-12:59 PM Friday, January 23,2026 Energy2 1PM-2PM 2026 Profit & Loss -1 [10:30 PM TO 11:30 PM
. Monday, January 26, .
Tuesday, February 17,2026 Wind 12:00 PM-12:59 PM Monday, January 26,2026 Heat1 1PM-2PM 2026 Profit & Loss -2 [10:30 PM TO 11:30 PM
. . Wednesday, January 28, .

Wednesday, February 18,2026 River origin 12:00 PM-12:59 PM Monday, January 26, 2026 Heat2 1PM-2PM 2026 Profit & Loss -3 |10:30 PM TO 11:30 PM|
Thursday, February 19, 2026 Miscellaneous 12:00 PM-12:59 PM Wednesday, January 28, 2026 Sound and Waves1 1PM-2PM Friday, January 30,2026 | Profit & Loss -4 |10:30 PM TO 11:30 PM|
o A g o X Monday, February 2, .

inki Ma'am: POllty Friday, January 30, 2026 Sound and Waves2 1PM-2PM 2026 Profit & Loss -5 [10:30 PM TO 11:30 PM
. q . Tuesday, February 3,
Date Title Time Monday, February 2, 2026 Light1 1PM-2PM 2026 SI&CI-1 10:30 PM TO 11:30 PM|
. X Wednesday, February 4,
Monday, February 23, 2026 Introduction-1 12:00 PM-12:59 PM Tuesday, February 3,2026 Light2 1PM-2PM 2026 SI&CI-2 10:30 PM TO 11:30 PM|
. . - . Thursday, February 5,
Tuesday, February 24,2026 The Union and its territories 12:00 PM-12:59 PM Wednesday, February 4, 2026 Light3 1PM-2PM 2026 SI&CI-3 10:30 PM TO 11:30 PM|
. . Electricity and ) .
Wednesday, February 25,2026 Citizenship-1 12:00 PM-12:59 PM Thursday, February 5, 2026 Magnetism1 1PM-2PM Friday, February 6, 2026 | Time and work-1 {10:30 PM TO 11:30 PM
Electrici d Monday, Feb: 9,
Thursday, February 26,2026 Citizenship-2 12:00 PM-12:59 PM Friday, February 6, 2026 ectricity an 1PM-2PM onday, February Time and work-2 [10:30 PM TO 11:30 PM
Magnetism2 2026
. ) . Tuesday, February 10, Time and
Friday, February 27, 2026 Fundamental Rights-1 12:00 PM-12:59 PM Monday, February 9, 2026 Modern Physics 1PM-2PM 2026 Dist 1 10:30 PM TO 11:30 PM|
istance -
2 Engineers Adda247 YouTube | Engineers Adda247 Telegram | Adda247 App
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) Invention and Wednesday, February 11, Time and
Monday, March 2, 2026 Fundamental Rights-2 12:00 PM-12:59 PM Tuesday, February 10,2026 . . 1PM-2PM . 10:30 PM TO 11:30 PM
Discoveries 2026 Distance - 2
. . . Thursday, February 12, Time and
Tuesday, March 3, 2026 DPSP-1 12:00 PM-12:59 PM Deepmanl SIir : Chemlstry . 10:30 PM TO 11:30 PM|
2026 Distance - 3
. - P Friday, February 13,
Wednesday, March 4, 2026 Fundamental Duties 12:00 PM-12:59 PM Date Title Tlmlng 2026 Average - 1 10:30 PM TO 11:30 PM
) X X Monday, February 16, Mixture &
Thursday, March 5, 2026 The Union-1 12:00 PM-12:59 PM Thursday, February 12,2026 Orientation 1PM-2PM L 10:30 PM TO 11:30 PM
2026 Alligation - 1
Ti Fi 17 Mi
Friday, March 6, 2026 The Union-2 12:00 PM-12:59 PM Friday, February 13, 2026 Atomic Structure 1 1PM-2PM uesday, February 17, fixture & 1 020 PMTO 11:30 PM
2026 Alligation - 2
Wednesday, Feb 18, Mixture &
Monday, March 9, 2026 The States-1 12:00 PM-12:59 PM Monday, February 16, 2026 Atomic Structure 2 1PM-2PM ednesday, rebruary xture 10:30 PM TO 11:30 PM|
2026 Alligation - 3
Th F 19 Mi
Tuesday, March 10, 2026 The States-2 12:00 PM-12:59 PM Tuesday, February 17, 2026 Periodic Table 1 1PM-2PM ursday, February 19, fixture & .30 PM TO 11:30 PM
2026 Alligation - 4
The UTs, Panchayat: d Friday, Feb 20,
Wednesday, March 11, 2026 ¢ s Fanchayats an 12:00 PM-12:59 PM Wednesday, February 18, 2026 Periodic Table 2 1PM-2PM riday, February Boat & Stream  |10:30 PM TO 11:30 PM|
Muncipalities 2026
1.The Scheduled and tribal 2. th Monday, Feb 23, Pi d Cistern -
Thursday, March 12, 2026 ¢ scheduled andiribatareas 2. e 5. 00 pM-12:59 PM Thursday, February 19, 2026 Periodic Table 3 1PM-2PM onday, rebruary tpeand LISTem =1y 4.30 PM TO 11:30 PM
realtionship between union and states 2026 1
) 1. Finance, propeety and contra_lcts 2. . . . Tuesday, February 24,
Friday, March 13, 2026 Trade and commerce 3. Services 12:00 PM-12:59 PM Friday, February 20, 2026 Chemical Bonding 1PM-2PM 2026 Algebra -1 10:30 PM TO 11:30 PM|
under union and states
Metals Non Metals and Wednesday, Feb 25, drati
Monday, March 16, 2026 Elections 12:00 PM-12:59 PM Monday, February 23, 2026 etals Non Metals an 1PM-2PM ednesday, rebruary Quadratic 1, 020 pM T0 11:30 PM
Alloys 1 2026 Equations - 1
1. Special ision f ial Metals Non Metals and Thursday, Feb 26, .
Tuesday, March 17, 2026 pecial provision for specia 12:00 PM-12:59 PM Tuesday, February 24, 2026 g s o ews an 1PM-2PM ursday, February Mensuration -1 [10:30 PM TO 11:30 PM|
categories 2. Offcial Language Alloys 2 2026
1. Emergency provisions 2. Bl tsC d Friday. Feb 27
Wednesday, March 18, 2026 Miscellaneous 3. Temporary and 12:00 PM-12:59 PM Wednesday, February 25,2026 er;e; " (’tmp[’“" 1PM-2PM raay, Zzz?ary " | Mensuration-2 [10:30 PM TO 11:30 PM
nd Mixtures
special provisions
Thursday, March 19, 2026 Amendments 12:00 PM-12:59 PM Thursday, February 26,2026 Acid Base and Salt1 1PM-2PM Monday, March 2, 2026 Trigonometry [10:30 PM TO 11:30 PM
Friday, February 27, 2026 Acid Base and Salt2 1PM-2PM Tuesday, March 3,2026 | Number system-1 [10:30 PM TO 11:30 PM|
X . Wednesday, March 4,
Monday, March 2, 2026 Organic Chemistry 1 1PM-2PM 2026 HCF and LCM-1 |10:30 PM TO 11:30 PM|
Tuesday, March 3,2026 Organic Chemistry 2 1PM-2PM Thursday, March 5,2026 | HCFand LCM-2 [10:30 PM TO 11:30 PM
Wednesday, March 4, 2026 Organic Chemistry 3 1PM-2PM Friday, March 6, 2026 Percentage 10:30 PM TO 11:30 PM|
Chemi in Everyd.
Thursday, March 5, 2026 emlsrri';"l reryday 1PM-2PM Monday, March 9, 2026 Average-1  [10:30 PMTO 11:30 PM
ife
Chemi in Everyd.
Friday, March 6, 2026 emlsrri',;"Z veryaay 1PM-2PM Tuesday, March 10,2026 |  Average-2  [10:30 PM TO 11:30 PM|
ife.
Wednesday, March 11,
Average-3 10:30 PM TO 11:30 PM|
2026
3 Engineers Adda247 YouTube | Engineers Adda247 Telegram | Adda247 App

For Enquiry Call at : 9650084247


https://www.adda247.com/
https://applink.adda247.com/d/XhqWf9lSap
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCOqpyBqmT-eJsMinC3ggmbw
https://t.me/Engineers_Adda
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.adda247.app&hl=en_IN&pli=1

